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01. CS-DRF Hawker 800XP Netjets LFTH - LFMN (2)
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain Y.Leysen EGKB - EGKB
G-UVIP Cessna 421C Capital Aviation EGGW - EGGW (2)
N45JB Falcon 200 Barron Intl Holding LFMD - LFMD (2)
N889CD Cirrus SR.20 Philair EHLE - EHLE
N5551Q TB-20-250 Trinidad Flamingo Air EHSE - EHMZ (9)
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (4)
OO-TAB TB-9-160 Tampico Agricomp EBZR - EBZR (7)
PH-AVF Cessna F.172P De Kempen EHBD - EHBD
PH-ECL Ce 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV EHRD - LFMD
PH-JVD TB-20GT Trinidad Thebe BV LFHS - EHSE

02. N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OO-HPP Eurocopter EC.120B Heli VDC nv EBST - EBZZ
OO-RSJ Cessna FA.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
OO-WIX Cessna F.150L Aeroclub Sanicole EBLE - EBLE (7)

03. CS-DXF Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets LGMK - LSGG
G-HOPE Beech F33A Bonanza Hurn Aviation EGHH - EGJB
N224CJ Ce 525 CitationJet Janabeck Aviation EGSS - EGSS
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service LOWS - EBKT
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-VKA PA-44-180 Seminole Easyprop BV EHSE - EHRD

04. G-FPLB Beech B200 FR Aviation EBOS - EBLG (7)
HB-VNZ Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Jet Aviation LEMH - LSGG
PH-PTS Cirrus SR.20 P.Scholtens EHGG - EHGG
ST-14 SF.260MB Belgian Air Force EBBE - EBBE

05. D-GJBA PA-34-200T Seneca II Schaeffer Flugzeug EDDV - EDDV
D-ICTA Ce 551 Citation IISP Flugb.Carl Stiller EDFM - ETEU
F-GVYC Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Lyreco France LFAV - LFAV
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHAM - LSZH
OE-FBS Ce 551 Citation IISP Airlink EGSC - LOWS

06. CS-DHR Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets EDDL-EGNX-EDDL
D-CDLH Junkers Ju.52/3mg8e Lufthansa EDDK - EBOS
N486CS MD.520N Notar Valkyrie Helicopters LFQA - EGKR (7)
OO-CIV Ce 525A CitationJet2 ASL nv EHAM - based
PH-MSX Ce 650 Citation III Solid Air EHEH-EDDS-EHEH

07. CS-DXB Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets EGLC - LEIB
F-GUVB Diamond DA.40D AC Herault Languedoc LFAT - LFMT
G-BEKO Cessna F.182Q G.Leese EGCJ - EGCJ (14)
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LIRN - LSZH
LX-HGC Eurocopter EC.120B Mangiacane Investments ZZZZ - ZZZZ
N800FR Raytheon 390 Premier 1A White & Cope Aviation EGGW - LFMD (10)
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EHRD - EHRD (13)
OE-GRA Ce 525B CitationJet3 Rath Aviation EIKY - LFMD (8)
OO-DKC Cessna 172S Noord Brabant NV delivery to EBGB
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group UAFM - EGLC (10)
OO-RBB Robinson R.44 Crown Helicopters ZZZZ - ZZZZ
OO-VMS Robin Dr.400/160 Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBTX
PH-ECL Ce 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV LFMD - EHRD
PH-WRF Robinson R.44 Helico EBZZ - EBZZ

08. CS-DRH Hawker 800XPi Netjets UKDD - LFPB
OO-EWL Robin HR.100/200B F.Reijnaerdts EBLE - EBLE (14)
OO-JMC PA-28-181 Archer II Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
OO-JRB Cessna F.150J Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBCI
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba ZZZZ - ZZZZ
PH-JJM Cessna F.152 VC Zestienhoven EHRD - LFAT

09. CS-DFN Ce 560XL Citation Excel Netjets LIEO - EGLC (10)
D-CDLH Junkers Ju.52/3mg8e Lufthansa EGSU - EDDK
F-PNDF Fournier RF-47 M.Tondeur EBGB - EBGB
G-BBTJ PA-23-250E Aztec Cooper Aerial Surveys EGNW - EGNW
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air EGBB - LOWI
OO-KCH Robinson R.22B Krismar nv EBKW - EBKW
OO-VCR Cessna 152 Vliegclub Grimbergen EBZW - EBGB
PH-JVD TB-20GT Trinidad Thebe BV EHSE - EHMZ
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PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
VP-BSI Gulfstream G550 Seaflight Aviation LGAV - EGSS

10. D-EJTJ PA-46-310P Malibu C.Cersovsky EDDS - EHEH
F-GDLR Falcon 10 Avdef LFTW - LFTW
N800FR Raytheon 390 Premier 1A White & Cope Aviation LFMD - EGGW
OO-OCC Grob G.115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
PH-ATM Beech 200 Skyline Aviation EHLE - ZZZZ
PH-DMS Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EHBK - EHRD (18)

11. OO-PRS Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Hoevenen EBZR - EBZR
OO-WLF Grob 115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-126 Glasair III J.Penninckx EBSG - EBZW
PH-AJR Robinson R.44 Rotterdam Jet Center EHRD - EHRD
PH-ATM Beech 200 Skyline Aviation ZZZZ - EHRD
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD

12. CS-DRL Hawker 800XPi Netjets EDDI - LOWW (13)
CS-DRO Hawker 800XPi Netjets LECO - LFMN (13)
F-GRNT SA-226T Merlin IIIB Airlec LFBD - LFPB
N242PS Cirrus SR.20 H.Peitgen EDDW - EDDW
N295S PA-46-350P JetProp Convergence Aviation EGKB - EGKB
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - EGPC (15)
OO-PBL Beech 77 Skipper Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EBLG-EHSE-EHSE

13. G-FIFA Cessna 404 Fly CI Ltd EGMC - EGMC
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain Y.Leysen EGKB - EGKB
HB-VOE Ce 525A CitationJet 2 Speedwings LSGG - LSGG
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EHRD - EHRD
OE-FPM Diamond DA.42 New CAG EBCI - EGHI
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group LFBD - LSGG (15)
OO-VVF PA-18-150 Super Cub Antwerpse ZC Meeuw EBZR - EBZR
OO-126 Glasair III J.Penninckx EBSG - EBSG
PH-DFB Diamond DA.42 Dutch Flight Academy EHGG - LFAQ
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-MNZ Dornier 228-212 Kustwacht EHEH - EHEH

14. D-EDKS Mooney M.20K C.Vitz EDDV - EDDV
OO-SVA Stampe SV.4B G.Valvekens EBDT - EBDT (15)
OO-VMC PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
PH-HEW Robinson R.44 Helico EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-RCM TB-20-250 Trinidad E.v/d Meer EHBD - EHBD

15. G-CDEB Saab 2000 Eastern Airways ESGP - ESGP (16)
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air EDLA - EHRD
OE-LIR Dornier 328 Welcome Air EGBB - LOWI
OO-EAN Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Heli Service Belgium ZZZZ - ZZZZ
OO-PRF Cessna F.150L Belgian Flight School EBLG - EBLG
OO-SHB Cessna F.152 Aeroclub Brasschaat EBBT - EBBT

16. D-ENVM CEA/Jodel Dr.250/160 Silvretta EBGB - EBGB
OK-AER Cirrus SR.20 Aeromec LKTB-EHMZ-LKTB
OO-BEA Cessna F.150J Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
OO-NZF PA-28-181 Archer II Noordzee Vliegclub LFQB - EBOS (17)
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

17. G-CDEB Saab 2000 Eastern Airways ESGP - EDDG (18)
OO-HDZ Robinson R.22B Heli & Co EBOS - EBZZ
OO-VTS Cessna 172L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-JOE Cessna 425 Conquest I Kuiken Vliegbedrijf EHLE - EHLE
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
PH-LFB Cessna 172P Flight Center Lelystad EBSP - EBSP
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

18. N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N586CS Falcon 50EX Valkyrie Aviation ZZZZ - ZZZZ (21)
N939SR Cirrus SR.20 St.Flyers Int. EHRD - EHRD
N955SH PA-46-350P JetProp pvt EGSU - EBZW
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE
PH-PHY Schweizer 269C A.Prince EHZZ - EHZZ

19. CS-DRK Hawker 800XPi Netjets LIPZ - EGLF (20)
OO-ABS Mooney M.20F Capics NV EBZW - EBZZ
OO-AWC Cessna F.152 Aeroclub Keiheuvel EBKH - EBKH
PH-GEO Cessna F.172N Stella Avn Charter EBLG - EHTE
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

20. F-GDLR Falcon 10 Avdef EHAM - LFTW
G-CEJB PA-46-500TP Meridean The Van Meeuwen FC EBOS - EGTF
G-SOVA Cea 550 Citation II Sovereign Air LFMD - LFMD (21)
HB-VMO Ce 560XL Citation Excel Skywork LSZH - LSZB
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OY-CLP Ce 650 Citation VII North Flying EKRK - EKRK
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

21. CS-DXN Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets LDSP - EGLC (28)
D-CURT Learjet 31A Air Traffic LFKF - LIPZ
OE-GTI Ce 560XL Citation Excel MAP Management LJLJ - EGGW
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group LSGG - LSGG (24)

22. N357F Cirrus SR.20 De Schacht EBFN - LFRN
OO-FTS Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group (del.) BIRK - based
PH-DMT Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EBLG - EGCC (23)
PH-JNX Ce 560XLS Citation Excel JetNetherlands EHAM - LIEE

23. CS-DRD Hawker 800XP Netjets EDDS - EDFH (24)
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain Y.Leysen EGKB - EGKB
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LEPA - LOWI
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (26)
OO-SKP Ce 550 Citation SII Sky Service EBKT - LIBR
PH-DMT Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EGCC-EGLC-EGCC (24)
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

24. D-CAAM Dornier 228-212 Arcus Air EDRZ - EDDS
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD -
N357F Cirrus SR.20 De Schacht ZZZZ - EBFN
N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N589CD Cirrus SR.22 Devuma EBKT - EDMA (25)
OO-PRS Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Hoevenen LFRD - EBHN (26)
PH-DMT Fokker 50 Denim Air/VLM EGCC-EGLC-
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

25. D-ENQO PA-18-150 Super Cub A.van Erck EBZR -
N322DD Mooney M.20K J.Malez EBGB - LKPR
N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N589CD Cirrus SR.22 Devuma EDMA - EBKT (27)
OO-AWC Cessna F.152 Aeroclub Keiheuvel EBKH - EBKH
OO-GLB Grob G.115C2 Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-GVE Beech 77 Skipper European Fl.Academy EBCI - EBCI
OO-MSG PA-38-112 Tomahawk Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw EBST - EBOS
OO-RAB PA-38-112 Tomahawk TIA EBCI - EBCI
PH-EGC PA-34-220T Seneca III Coconut Air EHLE - EHLE
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

26. G-HCSA Ce 525A CitationJet 2 Hangar 8 Ltd LFPB - LFCR
PH-ECI Ce 525 CitationJet Exact Nederland BV EHRD - LFMD
PH-SVT Robin Dr.400/135CDI Vliegclub Rotterdam EBKH - EHRD
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

27. G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain Y.Leysen EGKB - EGKB (29)
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp BIRK - LFQJ (28)
OO-FLC Cessna F.152 Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
OO-FOI Falcon 900EX Flying Group LSGG - EBBR (31)
OO-ILS PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-JAB PA-28-161 Warrior III Propeller bvba first flight
OO-JMC PA-28-181 Archer II Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service LFBO - EBKT
PH-LUU Cessna F.172L PH-LUU bv EHRD - EHRD
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

28. OO-HPK Cessna U.206G Soloy Para Club Hoevenen EBHN -
OO-PRB Robinson R.22B Heli Service Belgium ZZZZ - ZZZZ
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-SPF PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV Seppe Aircraft Expl. EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon ZZZZ - ZZZZ

29. CS-DXL Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets LFTH - LIBR (30)
G-LUXY Ce 551 Citation IISP Mitre Aviation LFMD - LFMD
OO-HSK AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2 Heli Service Belgium ZZZZ - ZZZZ (30)
PH-ECI Ce 525 CitationJet Exact Nederland BV LFMD - EHRD
PH-WCU PA-28R-201T Arrow III Arrow Air Service LFQA - EHLE

30. N78NT Falcon 2000 Fans Air LFMD - LFMN
N611JP PA-28-161 Warrior II Basic Aviation EHLE - EHLE
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFTF - LFQJ
OO-CLX Ce 560 Citation V Abelag EBBR - ENGM
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service LFBX - EBKT
PH-LAB Ce 550 Citation II NLR EHAM - EHAM

31. N8UM PA-46-500TP Meridean Schwab LFPN -
N5915V PA-28-161 Warrior II pvt EGSX - EGSX
OO-CLX Ce 560 Citation V Abelag EGLF - EBBR
OO-HPP Eurocopter EC.120B Heli VDC nv EBST - EBST
OO-JRB Cessna F.150J Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
OO-VAD Slingsby T.67M-160 A.Vandamme EBZR - EBZR
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-MMM Cessna 177B R.De Weger EHHV - EHHV
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First visits

01. G-UVIP Cessna 421C Capital Aviation
03. N224CJ Ce 525 CitationJet Janabeck Aviation
04. PH-PTS Cirrus SR.20 P.Scholtens

ST-14 SF.260MB Belgian Air Force
05. D-GJBA PA-34-200T Seneca II Schaeffer Flugzeugh.

F-GVYC Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Lyreco France
06. N486CS MD.520N Notar Valkyrie Helicopters
07. F-GUVB Diamond DA.40D AC Herault Languedoc

G-BEKO Cessna F.182Q G.Leese
N800FR Raytheon 390 Premier 1A White & Cope Aviation

11. OO-126 Glasair III J.Penninckx
12. N242PS Cirrus SR.20 H.Peitgen
13. G-FIFA Cessna 404 Fly CI Ltd

OE-FPM Diamond DA.42 New CAG
15. G-CDEB Saab 2000 Eastern Airways
16. D-ENVM CEA/Jodel Dr.250/160 Silvretta

OK-AER Cirrus SR.20 Aeromec
18. N955SH PA-46-350P JetProp pvt
19. OO-ABS Mooney M.20F Capics NV
20. OY-CLP Ce 650 Citation VII North Flying
21. CS-DXN Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets
22. OO-FTS Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group (delivery)
26. PH-SVT Robin Dr.400/135CDI Vliegclub Rotterdam
27. OO-JAB PA-28-161 Warrior III Propeller bvba
29. G-LUXY Ce 551 Citation IISP Mitre Aviation
30. N78NT Falcon 2000 Fans Air
31. N5915V PA-28-161 Warrior II pvt
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